                                                                      Cross table International Tournament
                            2-nd Maksym Yusupov Memorial               

    Lviv, Ukraine                                                                                                                                          14-18 March 2014
	N
	ID number
	Name
	Title
	Fed
	Rtg
	Date of Birth
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Total
	Place

	1
	14117258
	Kalinina, Olga
	WGM
	UKR
	2303
	20-06-1989
	Х
	1
	0
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	4
	8

	2
	14107600
	Nester, Ihor
	IM
	UKR
	2277
	20-10-1977
	0
	Х
	½ 
	0
	0
	0
	½ 
	0
	½  
	0
	1 ½ 
	10

	3
	14125927
	Sychevskyy, Andriy
	
	UKR
	2151
	15-12-1998
	1
	½  
	Х
	½ 
	0
	0
	1
	½ 
	0
	½ 
	4
	6

	4
	14141000
	Lornije, Filip
	
	UKR
	2236
	13-07-1970
	1
	1
	½ 
	Х
	½ 
	0
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	½ 
	5 ½  
	4

	5
	14116774
	Terletsky, Oleg
	
	UKR
	2236
	17-09-1987
	 0
	1
	1
	½ 
	Х
	1
	1
	0
	1
	½ 
	6
	3

	6
	14129850
	Matviishen, Viktor
	FM
	UKR
	2124
	10-01-2002
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	Х
	0
	1
	½ 
	0
	4 ½ 
	5

	7
	14109778
	Ustianovich, Nazar
	FM
	UKR
	2221
	06-09-1983
	0
	½ 
	0
	½ 
	0
	1
	Х
	½ 
	1
	½ 
	4
	7

	8
	14122480
	Vetoshko, Volodymyr
	FM
	UKR
	2332
	16-04-1998
	1
	1
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	0
	½ 
	Х
	1
	½ 
	6
	2

	9
	14111055
	Meleshko, Vladimir
	FM
	UKR
	2239
	27-07-1987
	1
	½ 
	1
	0
	0
	½ 
	0
	0
	Х
	0
	3
	9

	10
	14114224
	Golubka, Petr
	IM
	UKR
	2396
	09-05-1989
	1
	1
	½ 
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	½ 
	½ 
	1
	Х
	6 ½
	1


    Time limit:  90 minutes with 30 seconds cumulative increment for each move starting from first move.
     Rating Average  =   2251,5                                                       
     Category -   1                                                                        
   Chief Arbiter                                                                                                                        Khripach, Artem (UKR) FA
   Deputy Arbiter                                                                                                                     Prohorov, Olexandr (UKR)
